VILLAGE OF HOMER



LOU ANNE RANDALL VILLAGE CLERK-TREASURER TOWN HALL BUILDING 53 SOUTH MAIN ST. HOMER, NY 13077 PHONE 607-749-3322 FAX 607-749-2865 **INCORPORATED 1835**

COUNTY OF CORTLAND STATE OF NEW YORK www.HomerNY.org

Records Check Authorization

It is the policy of the Village of Homer to have the Homer Police Department check local records of any applicant for any solicitor's permit issued to operate in the Village of Homer.

I hereby give my permission to allow the Homer Police Department to check local records and provide such information to the Clerk of the Village of Homer, or designate, and release every person, official or agency of the Village of Homer from all legal responsibility which may arise from the release of requested information.

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY OF CORTLAND

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

_____ day of _____, 20____

Signature and seal of Notary Public

Signature of Applicant

NEWTON WATER WORKS